Oricup
Data creazione: 2026/03/10 12:31:13

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 25/01/2025

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
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Nome

LIBRALATO Tiago

BROSEGHINI Mattia
MONTIBELER Leandro
DELEGEANU Gloria
MIROSLAVOVA MARINOVA Lucia

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome

CORRENT Kieran
CELATO Lorenzo
BATTISTI Maya
MASIERO Francesco
MORETTA Anna Laura
MONTIBELER Miran
PRANDEL Elisabetta
CARLESSO Rajeshree
BONVICINI Linda Lilith
TRENTIN Veronica
PRIMON Marcello
CIPRIANI Ellen
VALER Claudio
GOZZER Giancarlo
BRUNI Federico
ABRAM Annamaria
CALDONAZZI Emilio
FRISANCO Angelica
CARLESSO Sergio
PAOLETTI Massimiliano
GAZ Renzo

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

VIVIAN Lorenzo
CIPRIANI Andrea
GAIO Aaron
MARSON Riccardo
SEGATTA Simone
DALFOLLO Debora
CASSOL Jacopo
SANDRI Eddy

Societa
A.S.D. FONZASO
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Tempo
00:19:39
00:25:44
00:27:02
00:27:43
00:30:17

Tempo
00:14:45
00:15:32
00:15:36
00:16:52
00:17:07
00:18:40
00:19:01
00:20:25
00:21:36
00:21:40
00:21:57
00:23:34
00:24:42
00:24:48
00:26:00
00:26:48
00:29:45
00:31:24
00:34:48
00:00:00
00:17:22

Tempo
00:15:34
00:16:10
00:16:30
00:16:59
00:17:03
00:18:52
00:19:25
00:19:35
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BROSEGHINI Gianluca
CORONA Gioia
D'INCAU Alessia
PEROTTO Lucia
CELATO Simone
MARTIGNAGO Paolo
BETTIN Renato
PADOVAN Fabio
ORLER Melchiorre Lino
BORTOLATO Leonardo
FRISANCO Giulia

DOFF SOTTA Maria Claudia

CARACCIOLO Elisa
HILLEBRAND Stephan
MANFRIN Fabiana

FERRANTE Maria Michela

CONCI Alessandro
DALLA TOR Sara
PEPINO Viviana
PASET Raffaela
MABROUK Mohamed

COMARELLA Francesco

CASO Ezio

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

GIULIANI Maurizio
CANDOTTI Elisa
SEGATTA Andrea
CANDOTTI Michele
Vadala Giovanni
PEGORER Enzo
BROSEGHINI Manuel
Vadala Anna
CANDOTTI Davide
CONTE Daniele
GHELLER Stiven
TRENTIN Angela
CANDOTTI Claudia
STELLA Nicola
DALFOLLO Marica
TAUFER Piero
VENEZIAN Matteo
PIFFER Maria
FAORO Elena
TRENTIN Danilo
LUPATO Damiano
DEPAOLI Lorenzo
PILAT Roberta
MAZZUCCO Walter
TOVENA Koby

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

00:19:44
00:20:17
00:20:55
00:21:43
00:22:10
00:22:21
00:22:35
00:22:58
00:23:12
00:23:33
00:24:28
00:24:49
00:26:43
00:27:19
00:28:04
00:29:02
00:32:15
00:32:23
00:33:58
00:35:54
00:35:56
00:39:45
00:25:15

Tempo
00:14:12
00:14:31
00:15:15
00:16:40
00:17:15
00:17:27
00:17:56
00:17:58
00:18:34
00:19:06
00:19:07
00:19:28
00:19:31
00:19:39
00:19:55
00:20:03
00:20:44
00:21:09
00:21:14
00:21:24
00:21:35
00:21:59
00:21:59
00:22:20
00:22:38
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TOVENA Tiago

FAIFER Cristina

TULISSI Sara

CASO lIrene

ARMANI Angela

DECARLI Paolo
PRIMERANO Riano Carmela
CONTE Fabio

CONCI Agostina

MEZZOMO Rizieri

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

00:23:26
00:24:11
00:24:30
00:25:15
00:25:27
00:25:39
00:25:56
00:26:50
00:28:40
00:21:16



