

# Classifica Definitiva

Oricup

Data: 25/01/2025

Data creazione: 2026/04/30 19:09:00

---

## Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	LIBRALATO Tiago	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:19:39
2	BROSEGHINI Mattia	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:25:44
3	MONTIBELER Leandro	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:27:02
4	DELEGEANU Gloria	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:27:43
5	MIROSLAVOVA MARINOVA Lucia	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:30:17

## Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CORRENT Kieran	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:14:45
2	CELATO Lorenzo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:15:32
3	BATTISTI Maya	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:15:36
4	MASIERO Francesco	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:16:52
5	MORETTA Anna Laura	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:17:07
6	MONTIBELER Miran	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:18:40
7	PRANDEL Elisabetta	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:19:01
8	CARLESSO Rajeshree	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:20:25
9	BONVICINI Linda Lilith	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:21:36
10	TRENTIN Veronica	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:21:40
11	PRIMON Marcello	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:21:57
12	CIPRIANI Ellen	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:23:34
13	VALER Claudio	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:24:42
14	GOZZER Giancarlo	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:24:48
15	BRUNI Federico	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:26:00
16	ABRAM Annamaria	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:26:48
17	CALDONAZZI Emilio	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:29:45
18	FRISANCO Angelica	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:31:24
19	CARLESSO Sergio	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:34:48
NP	PAOLETTI Massimiliano	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM	GAZ Renzo	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:17:22

## Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	VIVIAN Lorenzo	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:15:34
2	CIPRIANI Andrea	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:16:10
3	GAIO Aaron	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:16:30
4	MARSON Riccardo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:16:59
5	SEGATTA Simone	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:17:03
6	DALFOLLO Debora	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:18:52
7	CASSOL Jacopo	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:19:25
8	SANDRI Eddy	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:19:35

9	BROSEGHINI Gianluca	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:19:44
10	CORONA Gioia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:20:17
11	D'INCAU Alessia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:20:55
12	PEROTTO Lucia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:21:43
13	CELATO Simone	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:22:10
14	MARTIGNAGO Paolo	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:22:21
15	BETTIN Renato	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:22:35
16	PADOVAN Fabio	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:22:58
17	ORLER Melchiorre Lino	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:23:12
18	BORTOLATO Leonardo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:23:33
19	FRISANCO Giulia	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:24:28
20	DOFF SOTTA Maria Claudia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:24:49
21	CARACCILOLO Elisa	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:26:43
22	HILLEBRAND Stephan	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:27:19
23	MANFRIN Fabiana	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:28:04
24	FERRANTE Maria Michela	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:29:02
25	CONCI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:32:15
26	DALLA TOR Sara	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:32:23
27	PEPINO Viviana	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:33:58
28	PASET Raffaella	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:35:54
29	MABROUK Mohamed	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:35:56
30	COMARELLA Francesco	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:39:45
PM	CASO Ezio	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:25:15

## Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GIULIANI Maurizio	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:14:12
2	CANDOTTI Elisa	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:14:31
3	SEGATTA Andrea	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:15:15
4	CANDOTTI Michele	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:16:40
5	VADALÀ Giovanni	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:17:15
6	PEGORER Enzo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:17:27
7	BROSEGHINI Manuel	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:17:56
8	VADALÀ Anna	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:17:58
9	CANDOTTI Davide	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:18:34
10	CONTE Daniele	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:19:06
11	GHELLER Stiven	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:19:07
12	TRENTIN Angela	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:19:28
13	CANDOTTI Claudia	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:19:31
14	STELLA Nicola	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:19:39
15	DALFOLLO Marica	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:19:55
16	TAUFER Piero	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:20:03
17	VENEZIAN Matteo	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:20:44
18	PIFFER Maria	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:21:09
19	FAORO Elena	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:21:14
20	TRENTIN Danilo	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:21:24
21	LUPATO Damiano	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:21:35
22	DEPAOLI Lorenzo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:21:59
22	PILAT Roberta	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:21:59
24	MAZZUCCO Walter	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:22:20
25	TOVENA Koby	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:22:38

26 TOVENA Tiago	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:23:26
27 FAIFER Cristina	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:24:11
28 TULISSI Sara	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:24:30
29 CASO Irene	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:25:15
30 ARMANI Angela	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:25:27
31 DECARLI Paolo	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:25:39
32 PRIMERANO Rianò Carmela	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:25:56
33 CONTE Fabio	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:26:50
34 CONCI Agostina	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:28:40
PM MEZZOMO Rizieri	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:21:16